
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS;
Date Recorded= 2004;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404290002
22680

04/29/2004
10:09:00 AM

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE, JAMES

200404290002
22560

04/29/2004
10:09:00 AM

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY, WILLIE

200407190003
97930

07/19/2004
10:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
LETHA

200411160006
28320

11/16/2004
09:13:00 AM

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
DAVID

200411190006
37980

11/19/2004
12:39:00 AM

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULL,
SANDRA


