Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404290002 22680	04/29/2004 10:09:00 AM	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE, JAMES						·
200404290002 22560	04/29/2004 10:09:00 AM	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY, WILLIE						
200407190003 97930	07/19/2004 10:00:00 AM	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, LETHA						
200411160006 28320	11/16/2004 09:13:00 AM	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN, DAVID						
200411190006 37980	11/19/2004 12:39:00 AM	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULL, SANDRA						